Devon Open - Braunton - 24th April 2022

300m Hurdles
1 16 Stephen

75m Race 1
1 81 Annalise
2 131 Eleanor

3 107 Naiya
75m Race 2

1 44 Ellie

2 99 Niamh

3 122 Mimi

4 118 Rubi
75m Race 3

1 83 Perrin

2 41 Bradley

3 130 Jet

4 71 Joshua

5 58 Thomas
75m Race 4

1 78 Victoria

2 125 Winter

3 117 Luca

4 5 Barnaby

5 61 William
100m Race 1

1 70 Sophia

2 25 Zoe

3 128 Alice

4 91 Myiesha

5 54 May
100m Race 2

1 121 Francesca

2 132 Isla

3 22 Darcy

4 14 Darcie

5 46 Lucy

6 160 Olivia
100m Race 3

1 124 Stanley
2 23 Oliver
3 63 Luke
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North Devon AC
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M/S
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M/S
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North Devon AC
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58.67

11.93
14.65
15.46

13.24
13.25
14.02
17.28

12.20
13.24
13.66
14.31
14.98

12.96
13.40
13.47
13.85
13.96

14.16
14.90
15.64
15.75
16.47

14.63
15.66
15.98
16.28
16.66
16.94

14.91
15.05
18.19



100m Race 4
89 Oscar
48 George
102 Archie
77 Tyler
62 Daniel
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100m Race 5
1 82 Keeley
2 50 Mia
3 15 Isabella
4 161 Lowen

100m Race 6
1 37 lIsobel
2 85 Maegan
3 149 Millie
4 24 lLayla

100m Race 7
1 123 Aaron
2 34 Amelie
3 45 Josh

4 27 Lauren
5 53 Finlay
6 66 Wil

100m Race 8

88 Dewi

55 Oscar
134 Joshua
47 Benjamin
133 Seth
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100m Race 9
1 93 Bea
2 11 Amy
3 76 Kimberly

1500m Race 1
1 124 Stanley
6 Isla

91 Myiesha
51 Adam
112 Nyla
127 Anna
98 Molly
138 Norah
43 Finley
20 Amber
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-2.3 (Manual)
Mytton
England
Pittman
Kerswell

Higgs

-2.9 (Manual)
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Forbes
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South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

M/S

Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Bude Rats

M/S

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Bude Rats

M/S

Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

North Devon AC

Uni of Birmingham AC
Torbay AAC
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M/S
Exeter Harriers
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SM
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u20w
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U13B
U13G
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U13B
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u13G
U13B
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14.88
14.90
16.03
16.75
18.21

14.09
14.72
14.79
16.14

14.18
14.69
14.74
14.83

12.87
14.18
14.19
14.78
14.95
15.51

11.61
12.08
12.57
12.85
13.15

13.59
15.21
17.27

5:15.18
5:22.62
5:25.05
5:40.30
5:45.83
6:12.27
6:12.66
6:15.08
6:16.57
6:17.88



1500m Race 2

1 52 Eleanor
2 129 Olivia
3 86 Tom
4 114 Isabelle
5 139 Isabella

1500m Race 3

1 92 Christopher
2 154 Daniel

3 101 Caleb

4 21 Isla

5 119 Molly

6 103 Marisa

7 143 Charlotte
8 162 Lucy

9 155 Martha
10 73 Ella

1500m Race 4

1 18 Josh
97 Alistair
105 Chloe
142 Amie
80 Holly
3 Gordon
17 Marilyn
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70m Hurdles

1 14 Darcie
2 54 May

3 132 Isla

4 9 Genevieve

75m Hurdles Race 1

1 75 Zara
2 82 Keeley
3 50 Mia

75m Hurdles Race 2

1 136 Dylan
2 43 Finley

80m Hurdles

1 94 Poppy
2 27 Lauren

100m Hurdles

1 40 Adam
2 134 Joshua
3 16 Stephen
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North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Swindon Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Torrington AAC

M/S

Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

M/S

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

M/S
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

M/S

City Of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City Of Plymouth AC

U15G
U15G
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U15G
U15G
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ui7Mm
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Ul7w
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SM
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SW
SwW
u20w
M55
W60

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G

Ui3B
Ui3B

Ul7w
U1l7wW

Ul7m
Ul7m
M60

4:55.57
4:58.49
5:05.35
5:30.56
5:41.65

4:29.27
4:41.24
4:47.41
4:50.93
4:55.81
5:03.01
5:13.98
5:16.30
5:19.86
5:38.06

4:18.12
4:58.25
5:10.32
5:19.33
5:19.36
6:03.87
6:36.50

14.81
15.37
16.09
16.19

14.09
14.21
15.95

17.28
18.06

15.25
15.33

13.91
14.54
22.57



110m Hurdles
1 38 Henry

1500m Steeplechase Race 1
1 87 Isabella
2 16 Stephen

1500m Steeplechase Race 2
1 152 Matthew

600m Race 1

1 4 Kush

2 146 Ben

3 158 Arno

4 95 Alfie

5 5 Barnaby

6 71 Joshua

7 117 Luca

8 58 Thomas
600m Race 2

1 81 Annalise

2 156 Carys

3 131 Eleanor

4 99 Niamh

5 90 Harriet

6 44 Ellie
300m Race 1

1 92 Christopher

2 147 Thomas

3 42 Amber

4 115 Evie

5 19 Lauren

6 26 Hannah
400m Race 1

1 8 Harriet

2 12 Maisie

3 2 Ray

4 16 Stephen
400m Race 2

1 151 Joe

2 18 Josh

3 28 Sam

-1.7 (Manual)
Curtis

May
Blackford

White

Bailey

Ward
Woollam-Dalling
Parkes
Batchelor

Jaye

Shillabeer
Griffiths-Jones

Little
Woodhead
Strawbridge
Pettingell
Netherway
Duncan

Oliveira
Ward
Drake
Rowe
Booker
Carr

Beardsmore
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M/S
City Of Plymouth AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Torbay AAC
Bideford AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

South West Veterans AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
City Of Plymouth AC

U20M

Ul7w
M60

uili7m

ul1iB
ulis
ul1B
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
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UllG
Ul1G
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U15B
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U15G
Ul7w
U15G
Ul7w

u20w
Ul7w
M65
M60

U20M
SM
SM

15.30

6:08.56
7:13.67

5:40.88

2:11.87
2:16.56
2:21.14
2:22.76
2:25.69
2:26.54
2:27.61
2:27.62

2:05.40
2:10.54
2:18.18
2:24.82
2:27.08
2:27.22

40.74
41.23
45.82
47.31
48.70
50.55

59.98
1:05.18
1:08.00
1:16.28

51.79
54.11
59.99



150m Race 1

1 41 Bradley

2 131 Eleanor

3 158 Arno

4 4 Kush

5 90 Harriet

6 122 Mimi
150m Race 2

1 83 Perrin

2 146 Ben

3 125 Winter

4 61 William

5 95 Alfie
200m Race 1

1 39 Madeleine

2 6 Isla

3 128 Alice

4 9 Genevieve

5 25 Zoe
200m Race 2

1 70 Sophia

2 121 Francesca
3 22 Darcy

4 46 Lucy

200m Race 3
1 159 Lyra
2 14 Darcie
3 98 Molly
4 127 Anna
5 31 Grace

200m Race 4
1 48 George
2 89 Oscar
3 136 Dylan

200m Race 5
1 52 Eleanor
2 82 Keeley
3 37 lIsobel

4 15 Isabella
5 149 Millie

6 139 Isabella
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North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
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Torbay AAC

M/S

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

M/S

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

M/S

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Bude Rats
Newton Abbot AC

M/S

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
North Devon AC

M/S

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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ul1G
ulis
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ul1G
ul1G

ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
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U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

24.84
25.56
27.07
28.24
28.48
28.97

24.03
26.62
26.98
27.99
29.43

29.37
30.87
31.54
31.91
31.99

29.71
30.02
34.52
34.70

31.99
33.40
34.95
35.70
40.30

30.87
31.21
31.66

28.95
29.41
29.52
30.91
31.24
32.19



200m Race 6

1
2

123 Aaron
147 Thomas

3 45 Josh

200m Race 7
1 34 Amelie
2 94 Poppy
3 104 Grace
4 87 lIsabella

200m Race 8
1 93 Bea
2 8 Harriet
3 115 Evie
4 27 Lauren
5 11 Amy

200m Race 9
88 Dewi
40 Adam
134 Joshua
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28 Sam

47 Benjamin

-2.3 (Manual)
Smith
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-1.7 (Manual)
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-1.4 (Manual)
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-3.4 (Manual)
Morgan
Dingley
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M/S

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC

M/S

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC

M/S

Exeter Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

M/S

North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

ui58
U15B
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ui7w
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Ul7w
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ui7w
ul7w
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SM
ui7m
uli7m
u20M
SM

25.96
27.25
28.46

29.12
30.19
32.33
32.88

27.00
27.18
29.54
31.24
31.77

23.51
25.14
25.49
26.04
26.89
























