

Devon Open - Braunton - 24th April 2022

Track Results

300m Hurdles

1	16 Stephen	Blackford	City Of Plymouth AC	M60	58.67
---	------------	-----------	---------------------	-----	-------

75m Race 1

-0.5 (Manual)

M/S

1	81 Annalise	Little	Torbay AAC	U11G	11.93
2	131 Eleanor	Strawbridge	North Devon AC	U11G	14.65
3	107 Naiya	Remnant	North Devon AC	U11G	15.46

75m Race 2

-1.2 (Manual)

M/S

1	44 Ellie	Duncan	North Devon AC	U11G	13.24
2	99 Niamh	Pettingell	North Devon AC	U11G	13.25
3	122 Mimi	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U11G	14.02
4	118 Rubi	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U11G	17.28

75m Race 3

-4.8 (Manual)

M/S

1	83 Perrin	Magee	North Devon AC	U11B	12.20
2	41 Bradley	Down	North Devon AC	U11B	13.24
3	130 Jet	Stocks	North Devon AC	U11B	13.66
4	71 Joshua	Jaye	North Devon AC	U11B	14.31
5	58 Thomas	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11B	14.98

75m Race 4

-4.2 (Manual)

M/S

1	78 Victoria	Kerswell	Erme Valley Harriers	U11G	12.96
2	125 Winter	Smith	North Devon AC	U11B	13.40
3	117 Luca	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	13.47
4	5 Barnaby	Batchelor	North Devon AC	U11B	13.85
5	61 William	Hewitt	North Devon AC	U11B	13.96

100m Race 1

-3.3 (Manual)

M/S

1	70 Sophia	Ingham	Exeter Harriers	U13G	14.16
2	25 Zoe	Capel	Exeter Harriers	U13G	14.90
3	128 Alice	Stanbury	North Devon AC	U13G	15.64
4	91 Myiesha	Newcombe	North Devon AC	U13G	15.75
5	54 May	Francis	North Devon AC	U13G	16.47

100m Race 2

-2.6 (Manual)

M/S

1	121 Francesca	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U13G	14.63
2	132 Isla	Surgeon	North Devon AC	U13G	15.66
3	22 Darcy	Bunting	North Devon AC	U13G	15.98
4	14 Darcie	Benson	Torbay AAC	U13G	16.28
5	46 Lucy	Duncan	North Devon AC	U13G	16.66
6	160 Olivia	Midilton	Bude Rats	U13G	16.94

100m Race 3

-2.8 (Manual)

M/S

1	124 Stanley	Smith	North Devon AC	U13B	14.91
2	23 Oliver	Butcher	North Devon AC	U13B	15.05
3	63 Luke	Higgs	North Devon AC	U13B	18.19

100m Race 4		-2.3 (Manual)	M/S		
1	89 Oscar	Mytton	South Devon AC	U13B	14.88
2	48 George	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	14.90
3	102 Archie	Pittman	North Devon AC	U13B	16.03
4	77 Tyler	Kerswell	Erme Valley Harriers	U13B	16.75
5	62 Daniel	Higgs	North Devon AC	U13B	18.21
100m Race 5		-2.9 (Manual)	M/S		
1	82 Keeley	Little	Torbay AAC	U15G	14.09
2	50 Mia	Forbes	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	14.72
3	15 Isabella	Betts	North Devon AC	U15G	14.79
4	161 Lowen	Midilton	Bude Rats	U17W	16.14
100m Race 6		-1.9 (Manual)	M/S		
1	37 Isobel	Curry	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	14.18
2	85 Maegan	Matthews	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	14.69
3	149 Millie	Westwood	City Of Plymouth AC	U15G	14.74
4	24 Layla	Byrne	Bude Rats	U15G	14.83
100m Race 7		-2.7 (Manual)	M/S		
1	123 Aaron	Smith	Torbay AAC	U15B	12.87
2	34 Amelie	Clarke	North Devon AC	U17W	14.18
3	45 Josh	Duncan	North Devon AC	U15B	14.19
4	27 Lauren	Carr	South Devon AC	U17W	14.78
5	53 Finlay	Francis	North Devon AC	U15B	14.95
6	66 Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	15.51
100m Race 8		-2.2 (Manual)	M/S		
1	88 Dewi	Morgan	North Devon AC	SM	11.61
2	55 Oscar	Frost	Uni of Birmingham AC	SM	12.08
3	134 Joshua	Taylor	Torbay AAC	U17M	12.57
4	47 Benjamin	Elston	North Devon AC	U20M	12.85
5	133 Seth	Taopo	Tavistock AC	U17M	13.15
100m Race 9		-2.9 (Manual)	M/S		
1	93 Bea	Oliver-Stevens	Exeter Harriers	U20W	13.59
2	11 Amy	Bell		U20W	15.21
3	76 Kimberly	Kerswell	Erme Valley Harriers	SW	17.27
1500m Race 1					
1	124 Stanley	Smith	North Devon AC	U13B	5:15.18
2	6 Isla	Bater	North Devon AC	U13G	5:22.62
3	91 Myiesha	Newcombe	North Devon AC	U13G	5:25.05
4	51 Adam	Foster	North Devon AC	U13B	5:40.30
5	112 Nyla	Roode	North Devon AC	U13G	5:45.83
6	127 Anna	Sobey	Bude Rats	U13G	6:12.27
7	98 Molly	Pettingell	North Devon AC	U13G	6:12.66
8	138 Norah	Tittle	North Devon AC	U13G	6:15.08
9	43 Finley	Drake	North Devon AC	U13B	6:16.57
10	20 Amber	Bradford	North Devon AC	U13G	6:17.88

1500m Race 2

1	52 Eleanor	Foster	North Devon AC	U15G	4:55.57
2	129 Olivia	Steer	Exeter Harriers	U15G	4:58.49
3	86 Tom	Maughan	North Devon AC	U15B	5:05.35
4	114 Isabelle	Roome	North Devon AC	U15G	5:30.56
5	139 Isabella	Trowell	Erme Valley Harriers	U15G	5:41.65

1500m Race 3

1	92 Christopher	Oliveira	North Devon AC	U15B	4:29.27
2	154 Daniel	Williams	North Devon AC	U17M	4:41.24
3	101 Caleb	Pirie	North Devon AC	U17M	4:47.41
4	21 Isla	Bryson	Exeter Harriers	U17W	4:50.93
5	119 Molly	Shorey	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	4:55.81
6	103 Marisa	Poole	North Devon AC	U17W	5:03.01
7	143 Charlotte	Walker	Tavistock AC	U17W	5:13.98
8	162 Lucy	Milliner	Exeter Harriers	U17W	5:16.30
9	155 Martha	Wilson	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	5:19.86
10	73 Ella	Jones	North Devon AC	U17W	5:38.06

1500m Race 4

1	18 Josh	Blake	City Of Plymouth AC	SM	4:18.12
2	97 Alistair	Peers	Tavistock AC	M40	4:58.25
3	105 Chloe	Powell	Swindon Harriers	SW	5:10.32
4	142 Amie	Walker	North Devon AC	SW	5:19.33
5	80 Holly	Leman-Liberal	Torbay AAC	U20W	5:19.36
6	3 Gordon	Back	North Devon AC	M55	6:03.87
7	17 Marilyn	Blair	Torrington AAC	W60	6:36.50

70m Hurdles

-4.8 (Manual)

M/S

1	14 Darcie	Benson	Torbay AAC	U13G	14.81
2	54 May	Francis	North Devon AC	U13G	15.37
3	132 Isla	Surgeon	North Devon AC	U13G	16.09
4	9 Genevieve	Beer	North Devon AC	U13G	16.19

75m Hurdles Race 1

-3.2 (Manual)

M/S

1	75 Zara	Joseph	Torbay AAC	U15G	14.09
2	82 Keeley	Little	Torbay AAC	U15G	14.21
3	50 Mia	Forbes	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	15.95

75m Hurdles Race 2

-1.4 (Manual)

M/S

1	136 Dylan	Thomas	North Devon AC	U13B	17.28
2	43 Finley	Drake	North Devon AC	U13B	18.06

80m Hurdles

-5.2 (Manual)

M/S

1	94 Poppy	Parker	Exeter Harriers	U17W	15.25
2	27 Lauren	Carr	South Devon AC	U17W	15.33

100m Hurdles

-1.7 (Manual)

M/S

1	40 Adam	Dingley	City Of Plymouth AC	U17M	13.91
2	134 Joshua	Taylor	Torbay AAC	U17M	14.54
3	16 Stephen	Blackford	City Of Plymouth AC	M60	22.57

110m Hurdles		-1.7 (Manual)	M/S		
1	38 Henry	Curtis	City Of Plymouth AC	U20M	15.30
1500m Steeplechase Race 1					
1	87 Isabella	May	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	6:08.56
2	16 Stephen	Blackford	City Of Plymouth AC	M60	7:13.67
1500m Steeplechase Race 2					
1	152 Matthew	White	Exeter Harriers	U17M	5:40.88
600m Race 1					
1	4 Kush	Bailey	North Devon AC	U11B	2:11.87
2	146 Ben	Ward	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	2:16.56
3	158 Arno	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U11B	2:21.14
4	95 Alfie	Parkes	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	2:22.76
5	5 Barnaby	Batchelor	North Devon AC	U11B	2:25.69
6	71 Joshua	Jaye	North Devon AC	U11B	2:26.54
7	117 Luca	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	2:27.61
8	58 Thomas	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11B	2:27.62
600m Race 2					
1	81 Annalise	Little	Torbay AAC	U11G	2:05.40
2	156 Carys	Woodhead	Bideford AAC	U11G	2:10.54
3	131 Eleanor	Strawbridge	North Devon AC	U11G	2:18.18
4	99 Niamh	Pettingell	North Devon AC	U11G	2:24.82
5	90 Harriet	Netherway	North Devon AC	U11G	2:27.08
6	44 Ellie	Duncan	North Devon AC	U11G	2:27.22
300m Race 1					
1	92 Christopher	Oliveira	North Devon AC	U15B	40.74
2	147 Thomas	Ward	Torbay AAC	U15B	41.23
3	42 Amber	Drake	North Devon AC	U15G	45.82
4	115 Evie	Rowe	Exeter Harriers	U17W	47.31
5	19 Lauren	Booker	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	48.70
6	26 Hannah	Carr	South Devon AC	U17W	50.55
400m Race 1					
1	8 Harriet	Beardsmore	City Of Plymouth AC	U20W	59.98
2	12 Maisie	Bell	North Devon AC	U17W	1:05.18
3	2 Ray	Ashford	South West Veterans AC	M65	1:08.00
4	16 Stephen	Blackford	City Of Plymouth AC	M60	1:16.28
400m Race 2					
1	151 Joe	Wheeler	Tavistock AC	U20M	51.79
2	18 Josh	Blake	City Of Plymouth AC	SM	54.11
3	28 Sam	Carr		SM	59.99

150m Race 1		-1.0 (Manual)	M/S		
1	41 Bradley	Down	North Devon AC	U11B	24.84
2	131 Eleanor	Strawbridge	North Devon AC	U11G	25.56
3	158 Arno	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U11B	27.07
4	4 Kush	Bailey	North Devon AC	U11B	28.24
5	90 Harriet	Netherway	North Devon AC	U11G	28.48
6	122 Mimi	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U11G	28.97
150m Race 2		+0.0 (Manual)	M/S		
1	83 Perrin	Magee	North Devon AC	U11B	24.03
2	146 Ben	Ward	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	26.62
3	125 Winter	Smith	North Devon AC	U11B	26.98
4	61 William	Hewitt	North Devon AC	U11B	27.99
5	95 Alfie	Parkes	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	29.43
200m Race 1		-0.5 (Manual)	M/S		
1	39 Madeleine	Davis-Hull	North Devon AC	U13G	29.37
2	6 Isla	Bater	North Devon AC	U13G	30.87
3	128 Alice	Stanbury	North Devon AC	U13G	31.54
4	9 Genevieve	Beer	North Devon AC	U13G	31.91
5	25 Zoe	Capel	Exeter Harriers	U13G	31.99
200m Race 2		-0.8 (Manual)	M/S		
1	70 Sophia	Ingham	Exeter Harriers	U13G	29.71
2	121 Francesca	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U13G	30.02
3	22 Darcy	Bunting	North Devon AC	U13G	34.52
4	46 Lucy	Duncan	North Devon AC	U13G	34.70
200m Race 3		-2.1 (Manual)	M/S		
1	159 Lyra	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U13G	31.99
2	14 Darcie	Benson	Torbay AAC	U13G	33.40
3	98 Molly	Pettingell	North Devon AC	U13G	34.95
4	127 Anna	Sobey	Bude Rats	U13G	35.70
5	31 Grace	Chapman	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	40.30
200m Race 4		-2.3 (Manual)	M/S		
1	48 George	England	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	30.87
2	89 Oscar	Mytton	South Devon AC	U13B	31.21
3	136 Dylan	Thomas	North Devon AC	U13B	31.66
200m Race 5		-1.6 (Manual)	M/S		
1	52 Eleanor	Foster	North Devon AC	U15G	28.95
2	82 Keeley	Little	Torbay AAC	U15G	29.41
3	37 Isobel	Curry	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	29.52
4	15 Isabella	Betts	North Devon AC	U15G	30.91
5	149 Millie	Westwood	City Of Plymouth AC	U15G	31.24
6	139 Isabella	Trowell	Erme Valley Harriers	U15G	32.19

200m Race 6		-2.3 (Manual)	M/S		
1	123 Aaron	Smith	Torbay AAC	U15B	25.96
2	147 Thomas	Ward	Torbay AAC	U15B	27.25
3	45 Josh	Duncan	North Devon AC	U15B	28.46
200m Race 7		-1.7 (Manual)	M/S		
1	34 Amelie	Clarke	North Devon AC	U17W	29.12
2	94 Poppy	Parker	Exeter Harriers	U17W	30.19
3	104 Grace	Povey	South Devon AC	U17W	32.33
4	87 Isabella	May	City Of Plymouth AC	U17W	32.88
200m Race 8		-1.4 (Manual)	M/S		
1	93 Bea	Oliver-Stevens	Exeter Harriers	U20W	27.00
2	8 Harriet	Beardsmore	City Of Plymouth AC	U20W	27.18
3	115 Evie	Rowe	Exeter Harriers	U17W	29.54
4	27 Lauren	Carr	South Devon AC	U17W	31.24
5	11 Amy	Bell		U20W	31.77
200m Race 9		-3.4 (Manual)	M/S		
1	88 Dewi	Morgan	North Devon AC	SM	23.51
2	40 Adam	Dingley	City Of Plymouth AC	U17M	25.14
3	134 Joshua	Taylor	Torbay AAC	U17M	25.49
4	47 Benjamin	Elston	North Devon AC	U20M	26.04
5	28 Sam	Carr		SM	26.89

